CUSTOMER RATES

Broadband Internet Services & Pricing

Service	Download	Upload	Data Plan	Monthly
Starter	50 Mbps	5 Mbps	250gB	\$50.00
Essential	100 Mbps	10 Mbps	500 GB	\$75.00
Ultimate	200 Mbps	10 Mbps	1000gB	\$125.00
Supreme	400 Mbps	10 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$175.00
Gig Plus	1000 Mbps	20 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$250.00
Buckeye Business Fiber	Symmetrical Bandwidth	Data Plan	Monthly	Monthly with WiFi
Fiber 50	50 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$103.99	\$113.99
Fiber 100	100 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$113.99	\$133.99
Fiber 200	200 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$128.99	\$148.99
Fiber 400	400 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$153.99	\$173.99
Fiber 1 Gig	1,000 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$178.99	\$198.99
Fiber 2 Gig	2,000 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$203.99	N.A.
Fiber 4 Gig	4,000 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$403.99	N.A.
Fiber 6 Gig	6,000 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$603.99	N.A.
Fiber 10 Gig	10,000 Mbps	UNLIMITED DATA	\$1,003.99	N.A.
Buckeye Business Fiber package includes symmetrical download and upload, unlimited data, and Internet equipment fee. Buckeye Business Fiber with Business WiFi package includes symmetrical				

download and upload, unlimited data, Internet equipment fee, and Business WiFi.

Internet Service Add-Ons *Not available with Gig Plus +Not available with Supreme

Internet Equipment Fee (Modem Rental)	\$16.99
Static IP Address	\$20.00
Additional IP	\$5/IP
Double Upload*	\$40.00
BCSN+	\$19.99

150 GB of Data (Pre-Purchased)	\$55.00
Double Upload with Unlimited Data*+	\$75.00
Unlimited Data*+	\$60.00

BrainiacPro Services & Pricing

C	Diamiacrio Services & Fricing			
	Managed Computer Services	\$89.99		
	Managed Network Services	\$89.99		
	BrainiacPro Complete	\$150.00		
	Business WiFi Products			
	Business WiFi	\$19.99		
	Business WiFi Beacon (Rental per Month)	\$10.00		
	Business WiFi Beacon (Purchase)	\$149.99		
	Business WiFi Activation	\$120.00		

Activation & Labor Rates

Internet Activation	\$50.00
Cable TV Activation	\$50.00
Phone MTM Activation	\$250.00
Additional Outlets	
Each Installation	\$30.00
Activation (Up to 3)	\$18.00
Activation (Each Outlet After 3)	\$5.00
Wiring & Cable	
Prewire First Outlet	\$47.00
Prewire Each Additional Outlet	\$26.00
Wallfish Per Wall	\$26.00
Bury Cable	\$63.00
Service Trip† (Subscriber)	\$80.00
Service Trip† (Non-Subscriber)	\$300.00
Service Trip [†] (Non-Subscriber,	\$500.00

HD Cable TV Services & Pricing

IID Gable I v Selvices & Flicilly		
Local 30+ (Including Broadcast Retransmission Fee of \$21.99)	\$39.97	
Popular Standard	\$147.94	
Business StreamTV		
Business StreamTV (Requires Local 30+)	\$7.99	
50 Additional Hours	\$5.00	
Add 7 Stream Bundle	\$5.00	
Business StreamTV Box	\$6.00	
Pak Add-Ons (Converter Required)		
Digital Basic Pak	\$19.85	
Alma Latina Pak	\$4.95	
HD Plus Pak	\$8.75	
Digital Plus Pak	\$4.25	

Cable TV Equipment Options			
	Guide Navigator Service	\$1.50	
	HD DTA	\$6.95	
	Digital Converter	\$9.95	
	HD Converter	\$14.95	
	HD DVR Converter	\$19.95	

Phone Services & Pricing	
Standard Phone Package	\$19.99
900 Blocking	
Caller ID with Name	
Call Waiting	
Call Forward—Variable	
Call Privacy (⊛67)	
Collect Call Blocking	
LD Blocking	
Third Party Blocking	
Unlimited Local Calling	
Feature Add-On Package	\$10.00
2500 Minutes Long Distance C	Calling
Automatic Call Back (⊛69)	Ū
Call Forward—Busy	
Call Forward—No Answer	
Caller ID over Call Waiting	
Speed Dial 8	
Three-Way Calling	
À la Carte Features	
Anonymous Call Rejection	\$2.75
Basic Voicemail	\$4.75
Call Forward Remote	\$2.75
Activation	, .
Call Forward Time of Day	\$2.75
Call Intercept	\$2.75
Call Intercept Custom Announcement	\$2.75
Call Transfer	\$2.75
Distinctive Ring	\$2.75
Hunt	\$4.75
Virtual Line (\$10.00 VL +\$2.75 Call Forward Variable)	\$12.75
Virtual Line (\$10.00 VL +\$4.75 Voicemail)	\$14.75
Surcharges USF % Subject to Change Quarterly	
USF Of LD Usag	15.5% je & EUCLs
911	\$0.12
EUCL	\$4.95
Non-Recurring Charges	
Phone NRC if MTM	\$250.00
Installation Fee (If Ordering CBEX Only)	\$50.00

(If Ordering CBEX Only)
PIC Change

Other Billed Items

Othor Billou Itolilo	
BrainiacPro Additional Location	\$50.00
Data Overage Fee	\$30.00
Service Restart Fee	\$25.00 Per Service
Service Trip Fee	\$50.00
Mailed Printed Statement Fee	\$5.00
Returned Check Fee	\$35.00
Payment Late Fee	1.5% Of Bill
FCC User Fee	\$0.10

Seasonal Rates

oodoonai natoo	
Vacation Suspend Fee	\$10.00
Internet	\$4.75
Home Phone	\$4.75



\$5.00

NW OH/SE MI **419.725.9000** ERIE CO. **419.502.4444** BuckeyeBroadband.com/Business

This document includes information and rates in effect on the publication date. All prices listed are monthly unless noted. Subject to change without notice. © 2023 Buckeye Cablevision, Inc. BUC230107c Effective 10/30/23